XpresSpa Group

XpresSpa to Participate at the 14th Annual ARN Revenue Conference & Exhibition

March 5, 2018

NEW YORK, March 05, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- XpresSpa Group Inc. (Nasdaq:XSPA), a health and wellness holding company, today announced that it will participate in the 14th Annual ARN Revenue Conference & Exhibition taking place March 12-15, 2018, at the Rosen Shingle Creek in Orlando, Florida.

XpresSpa will exhibit in booth #207 on:

- Tuesday, March 13th from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
- Wednesday, March 14th from 7:30 AM to 5:00 PM
- Thursday, March 15th from 7:30 AM to 2:00 PM

At the conference, Andrew Perlman, CEO of XpresSpa, will be giving a presentation on the company's new franchising program, taking place on Wednesday, March 14 from 12:30 PM to 1:30 PM at the Rosen Shingle Creek.

"This year's ARN conference promises to be an exciting event, and we are proud to showcase some of our popular services and introduce our franchising program," said Ed Jankowski, President of XpresSpa. "Our team is very much looking forward to meeting with the airport community, so stop by for a massage. See you in Orlando! "

XpresSpa will offer their signature services, neck and back massages, Xpres Manicures and XpresCryo facials through their partnership with Nordic Edge.

About XpresSpa Group, Inc.

XpresSpa Group, Inc. (Nasdaq:XSPA) is a health and wellness holding company. XpresSpa Group's core asset, XpresSpa, is the world's largest airport spa company, with 57 locations in 23 airports globally (as of January 8, 2018), including one off-airport spa at Westfield World Trade Center in New York City. XpresSpa offers services that are tailored specifically to the busy customer. XpresSpa is committed to providing exceptional customer experiences with its innovative premium spa services, as well as exclusive luxury travel products and accessories. XpresSpa serves almost one million customers per year at its locations in the United States, Holland, and the United Arab Emirates. XpresSpa Group's non-core assets include Group Mobile, Infomedia, and an intellectual property assets. To learn more about XpresSpa Group, visit: www.XpresSpaGroup.com. To learn more about XpresSpa, visit www.XpresSpa.com.

Contacts XpresSpa Brittany Banion SHADOW 212-972-0277

212-972-0277 bbanion@weareshadow.com

XpresSpa Group

Jody Burfening/Carolyn Capaccio LHA 212.838.3777 xspa@lhai.com



XpresSpa Group, Inc.